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Granville Pool
Guildford Pool
Merrylands Pool
Ruth Everuss Pool
Wentworthville Pool

009 AOm)

Alpha Road Park .69
Bathurst Street Park .70
Bright Park .71

Coleman Park .72
Colguhoun Park .73

CV Kelly Park .74

Daniel Street Park .75
Darling Street Park .76
Everley Park .77

Fairfield Road Park .78
Freame Park .79

Gipps Road Park .80
Girraween Park .81
Granville Park .82
Greystanes Sportsground .83
Guildford Park .84
Guildford West Sportsground .85
Guilfoyle Park .86

Harold Read Park .87
Harry Gapes Reserve .88
Holroyd Sportsground .89
Horlyck Reserve .90

King Park .91

Lidcombe Oval .92

Long Street Park .93

MJ Bennet Reserve .94
Merrylands Park .95

Mona Park .96

Monty Bennett Oval .97
Nemesia Street Park .98
Norford Park .99

Oriole Park .100

Peter Hislop Park .101
Pendle Hill Park .102
Phillips Park .103

Princes Park .104
Progress Park .105

Ray Marshall Reserve .106
Roberta Street Park .107
Sydney Smith Park .108
Tait Street Park .109

Ted Burge Sportsground .110
Tom Uren Park .111
Webbs Avenue Playing Fields .112
Wyatt Park .113

&

il sl
Woodville Golf Course .114
Rosnay Golf Club .115

Jadalaalas

Auburn Library .28
Granville Library .29
Greystanes Library .30
Guildford Library .31
Lidcombe Library .32
Merrylands Library .33
Regents Park Library .34

Wentworthville Library and .35
Toy Library

AN
o1

s 8
Peacock Gallery and Auburn .36
Arts Studio

Auburn Long Day Child Care
Centre

Cumberland Council Family Day
Care

Frances Fisk Child Care Centre
Friend Park Children’s Centre

Guildford West Children'’s
Centre

Holroyd Children’s Centre
Banksia Babes

Holroyd Children’s Centre
Gumnut Grove

Guildford West OOSH
Parramatta West OOSH
Pemulwuy Children’s Centre
Pemulwuy OOSH

Pendle Hill OOSH

The Sometime Centre
Ringrose OOSH

Sherwood Grange OOSH
Wenty Children’s Centre
Widemere OOSH

Bathurst Street Park, Greystanes
Byrnes Street, South Granville
Central Gardens, Merrylands
Civic Park, Pendle Hill
Dirrabarri, Pemulwuy

Fullagar Road, Wentworthville

Greystanes Sports Ground,
Greystanes

Guildford West, Foray Street,
Guildford West

Lawson Square, Merrylands
Merrylands Park, Merrylands

S ) o Alaa

Council office in Merrylands .1
16 Memorial Avenue,)
(Merrylands

Council office in Auburn .2
Civic Place, 1 Susan Street,)
(Auburn

P sBEL
Auburn Centre for Community .3

Merrylands Community Garden .4
Wentworthville Community .5
Garden

SSlaia) S 4
Auburn Centre for Community .6

Berala Community Centre .7

Granville Youth and Community .8
Recreation Centre

Guildford Community Centre .9

IR S s laia) sl
Cilawl sa

Auburn Town Hall .10

Domain Community Rooms .11
Granville Town Hall .12
Greystanes Community Centre .13
Linnwood House .14

Lidcombe Community Centre .15
Holroyd Centre .16

Merrylands Community Centre .17
Merrylands Park Function Hall .18
Nemesia Street Hall .19

Pemulwuy Community Centre .20
(Alan G Izzy Community Centre)

Redgum Centre at .21
Wentworthville

Regents Park Community Centre .22
and Community Hub

Toongabbie Community Centre .23

Wentworthville Community .24
Centre

Auburn Botanic Gardens
(Fauna Park)

Holroyd Gardens

Central Gardens Merrylands
(Fauna Park)
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Jisi 8 iy
(Mayor) Cir Steve Christou
0419 651 187

Steve.Christou@cumberland.nsw.gov.au

Cir Ola Hamed
0405 070 007
Ola.Hamed@cumberland.nsw.gov.au

Clr Joseph Rahme
0418 995 471
Joseph.Rahme@cumberland.nsw.gov.au

Sl s 8 g

Clr Greg Cummings

0417 612 717
Greg.Cummings@cumberland.nsw.gov.au
(Deputy Mayor) Eddy Sarkis

0418 306 918
Eddy.Sarkis@cumberland.nsw.gov.au

UL ndiagy Ay

Clr Ned Attie

0419 583 254
Ned.Attie@cumberland.nsw.gov.au

Clr George Campbell
0409 233 315
George.Campbell@cumberland.nsw.gov.au

Clr Kun Huang
0418 911 774
Kun.Huang@cumberland.nsw.gov.au

29 il ,udlS USle Lo geadie cile Ml - S (RIS 1 3 A e )58

s dsi 8 iay

Clr Glenn Elmore

0418 459 527
Glenn.ElImore@cumberland.nsw.gov.au

Cir Paul Garrard
0414 504 504
Paul.Garrard@cumberland.nsw.gov.au

Clr Tom Zreika
0449 008 888
Tom.Zreika@cumberland.nsw.gov.au

g Sty Ay

Clr Lisa Lake

0418 669 681
Lisa.Lake@cumberland.nsw.gov.au

Clr Suman Saha
0419 546 950
Suman.Saha@cumberland.nsw.gov.au

Clr Michael Zaiter
0418 432 797
Michael.Zaiter@cumberland.nsw.gov.au



For multi-lingual support, please contact the Translating and Interpreting Service (TIS) on
131 450 and ask to be connected to Cumberland City Council on 8757 9000.
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